
 

 
 

 

2025 Events Calendar 
Join today at rattancreek.org! 

 
 

March 22, 2025 - Saturday  
*Egg Stuffing Party* 

9 - 11 am 
 

April 5, 2025 - Saturday 
*Spring Bulk Pickup* 

(North Austin MUD 1 event) 
 

April 19, 2025 - Saturday  
*Egg Hunt and Walking Parade* 

9 am - 1 pm 
 

May 17, 2025 - Saturday  
*Crawfish Boil* 

1 - 4 pm 
 

July 4, 2025 - Friday 
*Independence Day Car Parade* 

Line up at 9:30 am, parade at 10 am 
 

August 9, 2025 - Saturday  
*Chad O Day* 

9 - 11 am 

August 17, 2025 - Sunday  
*Members Only Pool Party* 

4 - 7 pm 
 

October 4, 2025 - Saturday 
*Fall Bulk Pickup* 

(North Austin MUD 1 event) 
 

October 7, 2025 - Tuesday 
*Texas Night Out* 

5 - 7  pm 
 

November 8, 2025 - Saturday  
*Rattan Fest* 
10 am - 3 pm 

 
December 7, 2025 - Sunday 

*Holiday in the Park Craft Bazaar* 
2 - 5 pm 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 


